

Misc LR 69-21
Present : Rajarshi Mukherjee

WBMD 11000-323-2021

Order no. 10

Dated 03-07-24

Today is fixed for hearing and filing WO.

The petitioner has filed hazira. Both the OPs filed prayer for time.

The prayer of each OP for time, is respectively considered and allowed.

To **06-08-24** for hearing of injunction petition and filing of WO positively.

D/C by me

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.

Sd/-
CJJD, 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
WB 01191