

Misc.(LR)-69/2021

WBMD 11000-323-2021

Order no. 20

Dated 30/07/2025

Inadvertently today is fixed for evidence.

Both the sides are present today through their Ld. Advocate.

Plaintiff prays for time and the same stands allowed.

To **29/11/2025** for evidence.

D/C by me.

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)

Sd/-

Civil Judge (Jr. Divn.), 1st Court,
Jangipur, Murshidabad.
(WB01494)